"Daddy's Little Girl" Scholarship Application

Daddy's Little Girls exhibit special qualities. They are family oriented, have strong faith, and demonstrate love, hope, and courage as they navigate their lives through today's world. They are special young ladies who always will be Daddy's Little Girl in their hearts! We are pleased to express our love for our very own Daddy's Little Girl, Irene Nellie Platt, through this scholarship fund. This scholarship is open to active, consistent supporters of the Daddy's Little Girl Scholarship Fund and their immediate family members who meet the requirements below. Active, consistent support includes making regular contributions through the giving of time, services, or financial donations.

To be eligible, please read the Daddy's Little Girl Scholarship Requirements listed next and complete the application requirements and submit prior to the submission deadline.

Requirements for submitting the DLG Scholarship application:

- 1. You must be female.
- 2. You must be a high school graduate.
- 3. You must be accepted or already enrolled at a secondary institution (2 year or 4 year College or University, Specialty School [receive a certificate on completion]).
- 4. Write an essay, at least 300 words, explaining why you should be the "Daddy's Little Girl" Scholarship award winner.
- 5. Fully comply with the final decision of the judges, including supplying additional information if requested.

Name:	
Address:	
City, State	
ZIP	
Phone:	
Email:	
High School:	
Year of	
Graduation:	
Accepted or	
Currently	
enrolled at:	

Please attach an essay of at <u>least</u> 300 words explaining: Why you should be the "Daddy's Little Girl" Scholarship award winner.

Email application to: ctplatt@dlgonline.org or

Mail application to: Daddy's Little Girl Scholarship INP, Inc

P.O. Box 43546

Richmond Heights, OH 44143-0546

Application deadline: Midnight, Wednesday September 15, 2021